Plou	N32674
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	100284352111
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name)	04/08/1601018021 **105.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	SECRETARY OF STATE VISION OF OPPORTURATIONS
Office Use Only	
APR 1 3 2016 T. SCOTT	

4	,			
· (1)	х. ¥	COVER LE	TTER	
TO: Charter Section Division of Co				
SUBJECT:	Y GROUP CONSTRUCTI	ONS INC	·	
	Name of	Resulting Florida	a Profit	Corporation
	te of Conversion, Articles Profit Corporation" in ac			ees are submitted to convert an "Other Busines 15, F.S.
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this	s matter to:		
SANDRA NAVA				
	Contact Person	<u> </u>	-	
<u> </u>	Firm/Company	<u> </u>	-	
3238 EAGLE ST				
	Address		-	
SARASOTA, FL 34235			_	
	City, State and Zip Code			
gonzalczrepairs941@gm:				
E-mail address: (t	o be used for future annu	al report notifica	ition)	
For further information	concerning this matter, I	please call:		
SANDRA NAVA	•	at (	) <sup>587-18</sup>	832
Name of Co	ontact Person		ode and	d Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:			
■ \$105.00 Filing Fees	□\$113.75 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	<b>\$113.75</b> Filin and Certified Co		□\$122.50 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
STREET ADDRESS: New Filings Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center of Fallahassee, FL 32301			New Fi Divisio P. O. B	<b>JING ADDRESS:</b> Vilings Section on of Corporations Box 6327 assee, FL 32314

Certificate of Conversion For "Other Business Entity" Into Florida Profit Corporation

This Certificate of Conversion and attached Articles of Incorporation are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Profit Corporation in accordance with s. 607.1115, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of this Certificate of Conversion is:

INTEGRITY GROUP CONSTRUCTIONS LLC

Enter Name of Other Business Entity

2. The "Other Business Entity" is a \_\_\_\_\_

(Enter entity type. Example: limited liability company, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)

first organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of

(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)

03/28/2012 on

Enter date "Other Business Entity" was first organized, formed or incorporated

3. If the jurisdiction of the "Other Business Entity" was changed, the state or country under the laws of which it is now organized, formed or incorporated:

4. The name of the Florida Profit Corporation as set forth in the attached Articles of Incorporation:

INTEGRITY GROUP CONSTRUCTIONS INC

Enter Name of Florida Profit Corporation

APR -8

hil Hd

5. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: \_\_\_\_\_ (The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State; AND 2) must be the same as the effective date listed in the attached Articles of Incorporation, if an effective date is listed therein.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. 5

Page 1 of 2

Signed thisday of	, 20			
Required Signature for Florida Profit Corporation:				
Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, Offic Incorporator: <u>SANDRA NAVA</u> Printed Name: <u>SANDRA NAVA</u> Title: <u>PRESII</u>	eer, or, if Directors or Officers have not been selected, an			
Required Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity: [See below for required signature(s).]				
Signature:				
Printed Name:	Title:			
Signature:				
Printed Name:	Title:			
Signature:				
Printed Name:				
Signature:	<u> </u>			
Printed Name:	Title:			
Signature:				
Printed Name:	Title:			
Signature:				
Printed Name:				
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liability Partnership: Signature of one General Partner.				
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership: Signatures of <u>ALL</u> General Partners.				
If Florida Limited Liability Company: Signature of a Member or Authorized Representative.				
<u>All others:</u> Signature of an authorized person.				
Fees: Certificate of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Incorporation: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$35.00 \$70.00 \$8.75 (Optional) \$8.75 (Optional)			
	Page 2 of 2			

.,'

4/18/16 NUM: P12000	CORPORATE DETAIL 013544 ST:FL ACTIVE/FL PROFIT		2:39 PM EFF: 02/08/2012
	NICE FLOOR II INC 9949 SANDALFOOT BLVD		
	#515 BOCA RATON, FL 33428 US	nea )	
RA NAME :	MEDINA, FABIO F		
RA ADDR :	9949 SANDALFOOT BLVD	•	
	#515		
	BOCA RATON, FL 33428 US		
ANN REP :	(2013) W 03/14/13 (2014) V	W 04/29/14 (2015)	W 05/01/15

.

.

1. MENU, 3. OFFICERS, 7. LIST, 8. NEXT, 9. PREV

.

ENTER SELECTION AND CR:



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 13, 2016

LARRY MOORE 1116 DUNAD AVE OPA-LOCKA, FL 33054

SUBJECT: A MOE & HEN AUTO TOWING & RECOVERY LLC. Ref. Number: W16000023159

We have received your document for A MOE & HEN AUTO TOWING & RECOVERY LLC. and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Member must sign.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Tyrone Scott Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 216A00007660

4/26/16	CORPORATE DETAIL RECORD	SCREEN	
NUMBER: W16000026411	REJECTED FILING	REJ: 04/08/2016	
NAME : WOMEN UNITE	D AGAINST SEXUAL MOLESTAT	ION (WUASM), CORP.	
SUBMIT BY: SHERRI JONES, (QA) TIN 1177			
SUBMIT BY: SHERRI JONES. ADDRESS : P.O. BOX 26262 (907)710-4623			
JACKSONVILLI	E, FL 32226 `	$\smile$	
USER ID : TSCOTT			

1. MENU

ENTER SELECTION AND CR:

T

\_